COMPLETE COVE COLLECTION
sales@outdoorrooms.com   |  1.866.303.4028   | outdoorrooms.com
NATURALLY CONTEMPORARY
The Cove Collection is the perfect addition to any contemporary outdoor space.
The Natural Grey Supercast™ concrete lets the focus be on the stunning dancing
flames. The organic, natural appearance of the concrete is unique to each fire Pit.
Color variations and wear are common attributes to the fire pit. Pitting may
occur.

LAV-TMB), GLASS GUARD-1242 or 1264, and CVR275715 (for CV-54)
• Does not fit 20 lb. propane tank in base
• 80,000 BTUs (LP/NG for CV-54) and 100,000 BTUs (LP/NG for CV-
72)
• Made in USA
White
Supercast™
Midnight Mist
Supercast™
CV-54 CV-72 with optional SS72T & GLASS
GUARD-1264
REV 01-21
  ITEM ITEM CODE RETAIL PRICE
Natural Grey Cove 54” CV-54 $4199
Midnight Mist Cove 54” CV-54MM $4399
White Cove 54” CV-54WT $5199
Natural Grey Cove 72” CV-72 $5199
Midnight Mist Cove 72” CV-72MM $5399
White Cove 72” CV-72WT $6199
ITEM ITEM CODE RETAIL PRICE
Glass Wind Guard  GLASS GUARD-1242 (for CV-54)
GLASS GUARD-1264 (for CV-72)
$249

are common attributes to the fire pit. Pitting may occur.
FEATURES:
CV-30EWT
CV-30EMM
CV-30E
• Natural Grey, White, or Midnight Mist Supercast™ bowl - color density
variations ensure each fire table is unique
• 28” round Crystal Fire® Plus burner insert and plate kit (BP30RD-A)
• Does not fit 20 lb. propane tank in base
• Optional CVR42
• 105,000 BTUs (LP); 106,000 BTUs (NG)
• Made in USA
REV 01-21
ITEM ITEM CODE RETAIL PRICE
Cove Edge 30" Natural Grey CV-30E $2399
Cove Edge 30" Midnight Mist CV-30EMM $2599
Cove Edge 30" White CV-30EWHT $2599
ITEM ITEM CODE RETAIL
PRICE
Glass Wind Guard GLASS GUARD-30-
R